Air Filter

27.364.00

8003453104143

Applications

ATHEY EQUIPMENT

C Serie C100 (Caterpillar D330)
C Serie C130 (Caterpillar D330)
C Serie C135 (Caterpillar D330)
E Serie E100 (Caterpillar D330)
E Serie E130 (Caterpillar D330)
E Serie E135 (Caterpillar D330)

CATERPILLAR
3000 Serie 3304 (N.37Y)

Cross references

ALCO FILTERS MD7154
BALDWIN PA1620S

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:264.0
B:153.0
H:211.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 270x270x220 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 32

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1024
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1200 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1500 g




Air Filter

27.364.00

CATERPILLAR
COOPERS
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GPC

HIFI FILTER
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
PUROLATOR
SAKURA
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

WIX

41-9851
AZA624
P18-1107
AF331
CA223
FC369
SA10281
LAF851
C27344
FA3240
A32083
A5504
SL6360
S 7364 A
42851

FILTERS




